
Name Organization Email

Martin Hirschhorn Advanced Solar Products martin@advancedsolarproducts.com

Paul Morini Solar City pmorini@solarcity.com

Craig Knorr Solar Liberty ckorr@solarliberty.com

John Geraghty Vanguard Energy Partners jgeraghty@vanguardenergypartners.com

Pete Osowski Vanguard Energy Partners pete@vanguardenergypartners.com

Nathan Jovanelly IGS Energy Njovanelly@igsgeneration.com

Albert Pope RCM Technologies albert.pope@rcmt.com

Jeff Gorman Sun Edison jgorman@sunedison.com

Rob Jackson TRC Engineers rjackson@trcsolutions.com

Aaron Adams Sologistics.us solarmansf@gmail.com

Fayeann Lawrence Borrego Solar faye@sologistics.us

R Garrity Borrego Solar srgarrity@borregosolar.com

Jim Bammon Kingspan Energy Jimb@solarasap.com

Thomas Gregory Kingspan Energy thomas@solarasap.com

Purchase College RFP SU-060815 

Pre-Bid Attendance Sheet

mailto:martin@advancedsolarproducts.com
mailto:pmorini@solarcity.com
mailto:ckorr@solarliberty.com
mailto:jgeraghty@vanguardenergypartners.com
mailto:pete@vanguardenergypartners.com
mailto:Njovanelly@igsgeneration.com
mailto:albert.pope@rcmt.com
mailto:jgorman@sunedison.com
mailto:rjackson@trcsolutions.com
mailto:solarmansf@gmail.com
mailto:faye@sologistics.us
mailto:srgarrity@borregosolar.com
mailto:Jimb@solarasap.com
mailto:thomas@solarasap.com

